APrC

APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V

Brand : APC

Product code: SYHF6KI

Product name : Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame

220-240V

Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V

APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V:

This parts kit contains spare parts for the APC product model shown.

APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V. UPS topology: Double-conversion (Online), Output power
capacity: 6 kVA, Output power: 4200 W. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Battery life (max):
5 year(s), Battery recharge time: 4 h. Form factor: Tower, Product colour: Black, Rack capacity: 8U.

Width: 483 mm, Depth: 730 mm, Height: 356 mm. Battery type: SYBT2

Features

UPS topology *

Output power capacity *
Output power *

Input operation voltage (min) *
Input operation voltage (max) *
Input frequency *

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Output frequency regulation
Efficiency

Ports & interfaces

RS-232 ports

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

Emergency Power Off (EPO)
connector

SmartSlot

Battery

Battery technology
Number of batteries supported
Battery life (max)

Double-conversion (Online)
6 kVA

4200 W

155V

276 V

50 Hz

220V

240V

47 -53 Hz

89%

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
3
5 year(s)

Battery

Battery recharge time
Design

Form factor *

Rack capacity
Product colour *
Display type

Certification

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Package width

Package depth
Package height

Other features

Battery type

4h

Tower
8U
Black
LCD

C-tick, CE, EN 50091-2, EN 60950,
IRAM, VDE

0-40°C
-15-45°C
0-95%
0-95%
0-15000 m

483 mm
730 mm
356 mm
133.6 kg
584 mm
787 mm
508 mm

SYBT2
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