

## APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V

Brand : APC Product code: SYHF6KI

Product name: Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame

220-240V

Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V

APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V:

This parts kit contains spare parts for the APC product model shown.

APC Symmetra RM 6kVA N+1 Frame 220-240V. UPS topology: Double-conversion (Online), Output power capacity: 6 kVA, Output power: 4200 W. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Battery life (max): 5 year(s), Battery recharge time: 4 h. Form factor: Tower, Product colour: Black, Rack capacity: 8U.

Width: 483 mm, Depth: 730 mm, Height: 356 mm. Battery type: SYBT2



Features		Battery	
UPS topology *	Double-conversion (Online)	Battery recharge time	4 h
Output power capacity * 6 kVA  Output power * 4200 W  Input operation voltage (min) * 155 V  Input operation voltage (max) * 276 V  Input frequency * 50 Hz  Output operation voltage (min) 220 V  Output operation voltage (max) 240 V  Output frequency regulation 47 - 53 Hz  Efficiency 89%  Ports & interfaces  RS-232 ports 1  Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 1  Emergency Power Off (EPO) connector	4200 W 155 V 276 V 50 Hz 220 V 240 V 47 - 53 Hz	Design	
		Form factor * Rack capacity Product colour * Display type Certification	Tower 8U Black LCD C-tick, CE, EN 50091-2, EN 60950, IRAM, VDE
		Operational conditions	
	1	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C -15 - 45 °C 0 - 95% 0 - 95%
	✓	Operating altitude	0 - 15000 m
SmartSlot	<b>✓</b>	Weight & dimensions	
Battery		Width Depth	483 mm 730 mm
Battery technology Number of batteries supported Battery life (max)	Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) 3 5 year(s)	Height Weight Package width Package depth Package height	356 mm 133.6 kg 584 mm 787 mm 508 mm
		Other features	
		Battery type	SYBT2

